
Seating is extremely limited at these complimentary 
sessions in our Boardroom to ensure that individual 
questions are answered. 
Breakfast and coffee will be provided.

RSVP to Trina Eastman at tdeastman@ralaw.com or 
239.213.3880

Should your Board want an individualized seminar, should 
you have additional requested topics, or if your Board 
requires an evening seminar date, please let us know.

Join our community association lawyers for our complimentary Spring Seminar Series (and breakfast)
LOCATION: Roetzel & Andress | 850 Park Shore Drive, Trianon Centre, 3rd Floor, Naples, FL 34103

BAGEL BRIEFS
FOR BOARD MEMBERS AND MANAGERS

Hosted by:
The Roetzel Community Association Group
Sessions Presented by:
Ashley Lupo, Jennifer Nichols and Sean Ellis

DATES/TOPICS:
Thursday, February 28, 2019 | 8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
Board Certification – HOA & Condo 
CAM Credit – IFM or ELE

Friday, March 1, 2019 | 8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
Rules and Policies Every Community Association 
Should Adopt | CAM Credit – HR or ELE

Monday, March 4, 2019 | 8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
Legal Update: 2018 Legislation and Case Law 
Overview of 2018 Legislation | CAM Credit –  Legal Update

Thursday, March 7, 2019 | 8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
Medical Marijuana Impacts on Associations

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 | 8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
Fair Housing Act: Issues Affecting Associations 
CAM Credit – HR or ELE

Thursday, March 28, 2019 | 8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
Board Certification – HOA & Condo 
CAM Credit – IFM or ELE

Monday, April 1, 2019 | 8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
Rules and Policies Every Community Association 
Should Adopt | CAM Credit – HR or ELE

Tuesday, April 2, 2019 | 8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
The Effects of Aging in Place on Association  
Practices and Policies | CAM Credit – ELE

Monday, April 8, 2019 | 8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
Hurricane Preparedness
CAM Credit – OPP or ELE

Tuesday, April 9, 2019 | 8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
Covenant Enforcement
CAM Credit – HR or ELE

Monday, April 15, 2019 | 8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
Medical Marijuana Impacts on Associations

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 | 8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
Board Certification – HOA & Condo 
CAM Credit – IFM or ELE

Thursday, April 18, 2019 | 8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
Legal Update: 2018 Legislation and Case Law 
Overview of 2018 Legislation | CAM Credit –  Legal Update

Tuesday, April 23, 2019 | 8:30 - 10:00 a.m.
Rules and Policies Every Community Association 
Should Adopt | CAM Credit – HR or ELE

Thursday, April 25, 2019 | 8:30 - 10:30 a.m.
Fair Housing Act: Issues Affecting Associations 
CAM Credit – HR or ELE
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